
2007 69.497.627,06 € 5.180.412,06 € 5.172.533,74 € 0,00 € 5.172.533,74 € 69.505.505,38 € 50.612.288,40 € 137,33%
2008 69.505.505,38 € 4.896.872,82 € 4.885.363,97 € 0,00 € 4.885.363,97 € 69.517.014,23 € 52.638.558,75 € 132,06%
2009 69.517.014,23 € 5.136.709,97 € 5.130.908,59 € 0,00 € 5.130.908,59 € 69.522.815,61 € 54.497.597,11 € 127,57%
2010 69.522.815,61 € 5.023.527,45 € 5.264.773,13 € 0,00 € 5.264.773,13 € 69.281.569,93 € 44.336.706,83 € 156,26%
2011 69.281.569,93 € 0,00 € 5.494.781,12 € 0,00 € 5.494.781,12 € 63.786.788,81 € 43.844.734,97 € 145,48%
2012 63.786.788,81 € 0,00 € 5.209.086,19 € 0,00 € 5.209.086,19 € 58.577.702,62 € 45.227.769,76 € 129,52%
2013 58.577.702,62 € 0,00 € 5.073.812,01 € 4.334.349,42 € 9.408.161,43 € 49.169.541,19 € 48.685.979,16 € 100,99%
2014 49.169.541,19 € 0,00 € 4.336.154,01 € 4.227.126,15 € 8.563.280,16 € 40.606.261,03 € 48.685.979,16 € 83,40%
2015 40.606.261,03 € 0,00 € 3.479.075,32 € 0,00 € 3.479.075,32 € 37.127.185,71 € 47.628.257,37 € 77,95%

2016 Previsión 37.127.185,71 € 0,00 € 3.157.186,69 € 1.486.770,52 € 4.643.957,21 € 32.483.228,50 € 47.628.257,37 € 68,20%

Ratio 
Endeudamiento

Amortizaciones 
Extraordinarias

Total Amortizaciones 31-DICIEMBRE Ingresos Corrientes  
Liquidados

Ejercicio 1-ENERO Nuevos 
Préstamos

Amortizaciones 
Ordinaria
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